
DCNR –ATV SAFETY INSTRUCTORS – September 25, 2017 

 

County: Adams County  

Francis Miller 

717-752-0220 

KA54@ec.rr.com 

 

Karen Aughinbaugh-Miller 

717-552-7214 

KA54@ec.rr.com 

 

County: Allegheny County   

Robert Lioi     

412-264-3163 

robertlioi@live.com  

 

County: Berks County    

Kory Koehler 

484-651-7875 

KoryKoehler@gmail.com 
 
County: Blair County   

Dale Harten     

814-931-5902 

dharten@atlanticbd.net 

 

County: Cambria County 

Gary Haluska 

814-674-8574 

garyhaluska@gmail.com 

 

County: Centre County 

Marty Wagner 

814-237-0897 

mwagner@bestline.com 

 

 

 

County: Clearfield County 

Dwayne Cossar    

814-236-1353     

cossars@verizon.net 

 

County: Dauphin County   

Todd Peifer      
570-847-4696    

Todd@Peifersfire.com 

 

County: Fayette County 

Mark Lynch 

724-984-5138 

724-626-8309 

 

County: Franklin County  

Dennis Mann 

717-532-6439 

tewellmann@embarqmail.com 

 

County: Huntingdon County 

Tara Whitsel 

814-599-5435 

tarwhitsel@yahoo.com 

   

County: Lawrence County   

Gary Elder      

724-944-2987 

Geelder@comcast.com 

 

County: Lehigh County    

George Zegalia  

610-797-2671 

Cinnzig2@hotmail.com  
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County: Lycoming County 

Neal Dauber 

570-337-5940 
dcnratvinstructor@gmail.com 
 

County: McKean County 

Greg Tauscher 

814-465-9062 

GTauscher@yahoo.com 

 

Bill Edgar 

814-598-1258 

info@ATVSafetycourses.com 

 

County: Mercer County 

Richard Latchaw 

724-253-3069 

maxxrc@windstream.net 

 

County: Pike County    

Sheldon Langer    

570-685-2083     

sheldon@snlsolutions.com 

 

County: York County 

Nichole Yiengst 

717-577-5142 

Nichole@ecowater.us 

 

State of Ohio 

Steve Zimmerman 

330-647-9916 

szimmer71@yahoo.com 
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